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COST 2 COST BAZAAR PVT. LTD.

Cost 2 cost bazaar is a unique concept. The purpose of this concept in the market is to provide best products at reasonable cost to the people. And to 
secure the big & small companies from loss. Being delay in delivery and having finishing defect etc, companies goods have to be sold in the market at 
the lower prices. In cost 2 cost market the products are made reachable to the people at correct prices. These commodities will be available through our 
authorized counter. The objective of this concept is to sale the product of those organizations, which are not known by the people. The companies have 
to spend a lot on the promotion of their commodities. So they can take advantage of the cost 2 cost market.   
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Cost to Cost cktkj ,d ;wfud dkWUlsIV gSA bldks ekdhZV esa ykus dk mís”; vke O;fDr dks lLrk vkSj vPNk lkeku iznku djuk gS vkSj lkFk esa mu 

NksVh&cM+h dEifu;ksa dks Hkh uqDlku ls cpkuk gSA tSls fd dEiuh dk cpk gqvk lkeku ;k VkbZe ls fMyhojh u gksus ij] lkeku okfil gksus ij] FkksM+h lh fQfuax 

de gksus ij] ;gh lkeku ykxr ewY; ls de nke ij Cost to Cost cktkj esa cspk tk,xkA ijUrq Cost to Cost cktkj esa ;gh leku lgh nke vkSj lgh 

O;fDr;ksa rd igqap tk,xkA ;g lkeku gekjs }kjk vkWFkksjkbTM dkÅUVj ls gh izkIr gksxkA vkSj blesa oks ubZ dEifu;ka Hkh viuk lkeku lsy djsaxh ftudk uke 

vHkh T+;knk Qsel ugha gSA og vius lkeku dks Qsel djus ds fy, Cost to Cost esa lkeku lsy djsaxh ftlls dLVej dks dkQh lLrs nkeksa ij gj izdkj dk 

lkeku le;&le; ij izkIr gksrk jgsxkA

flpZ vkSj MoyieSaV ds le; fe- jktsUnz dqekj ukafx;k us vius fofHkUu dkWUlsIV dks isVsaV VsªM ekdZ vkSj dkihjkbV~l dks Qkby fd;k rkfd vU; dksbZ dEiuh bu 

dkUlsIV~l dh dkih u dj lds vkSj bu dkWUlsIV dks Empro India Domain ysdj Implement djk jgh gS rkfd yksx bu lc lfoZl dk mi;ksx dj 

ldsaA Kkr jgs fd fe- ukafx;ka dqN u, o bu dkWUlsIV~l dks ysdj fjlpZ vkSj MoyieSaV esa dk;Zjr gSaA
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S r . N o . O p  b a lan c e In t e re s t In s ta llm e n t  o f  1 % C lo s in g  Ba lan ce

1 4 0 ,0 0 0          7 6 2              4 00                             4 0 ,3 6 2                            

2 4 0 ,3 6 2                               7 6 9              4 00                             4 0 ,7 3 2                            

3 4 0 ,7 3 2                               7 7 6              4 00                             4 1 ,1 0 8                            

4 4 1 ,1 0 8                               7 8 4              4 00                             4 1 ,4 9 2                            

5 4 1 ,4 9 2                               7 9 1              4 00                             4 1 ,8 8 2                            

6 4 1 ,8 8 2                               7 9 8              4 00                             4 2 ,2 8 1                            

7 4 2 ,2 8 1                               8 0 6              4 00                             4 2 ,6 8 7                            

8 4 2 ,6 8 7                               8 1 4              4 00                             4 3 ,1 0 0                            

9 4 3 ,1 0 0                               8 2 1              4 00                             4 3 ,5 2 2                            

1 0 4 3 ,5 2 2                               8 3 0              4 00                             4 3 ,9 5 1                            

1 1 4 3 ,9 5 1                               8 3 8              4 00                             4 4 ,3 8 9                            

1 2 4 4 ,3 8 9                               8 4 6              4 00                             4 4 ,8 3 5                            

1 3 4 4 ,8 3 5                               8 5 5              4 00                             4 5 ,2 8 9                            

1 4 4 5 ,2 8 9                               8 6 3              4 00                             4 5 ,7 5 3                            

1 5 4 5 ,7 5 3                               8 7 2              4 00                             4 6 ,2 2 5                            

1 6 4 6 ,2 2 5                               8 8 1              4 00                             4 6 ,7 0 6                            

1 7 4 6 ,7 0 6                               8 9 0              4 00                             4 7 ,1 9 6                            

1 8 4 7 ,1 9 6                               9 0 0              4 00                             4 7 ,6 9 6                            

1 9 4 7 ,6 9 6                               9 0 9              4 00                             4 8 ,2 0 5                            

2 0 4 8 ,2 0 5                               9 1 9              4 00                             4 8 ,7 2 3                            

2 1 4 8 ,7 2 3                               9 2 9              4 00                             4 9 ,2 5 2                            

2 2 4 9 ,2 5 2                               9 3 9              4 00                             4 9 ,7 9 1                            

2 3 4 9 ,7 9 1                               9 4 9              4 00                             5 0 ,3 4 0                            

2 4 5 0 ,3 4 0                               9 5 9              4 00                             5 0 ,8 9 9                            

2 5 5 0 ,8 9 9                               9 7 0              4 00                             5 1 ,4 6 9                            

2 6 5 1 ,4 6 9                               9 8 1              4 00                             5 2 ,0 5 0                            

2 7 5 2 ,0 5 0                               9 9 2              4 00                             5 2 ,6 4 3                            

2 8 5 2 ,6 4 3                               1 ,0 0 3           4 00                             5 3 ,2 4 6                            

2 9 5 3 ,2 4 6                               1 ,0 1 5           4 00                             5 3 ,8 6 1                            

3 0 5 3 ,8 6 1                               1 ,0 2 7           4 00                             5 4 ,4 8 7                            

3 1 5 4 ,4 8 7                               1 ,0 3 9           4 00                             5 5 ,1 2 6                            

3 2 5 5 ,1 2 6                               1 ,0 5 1           4 00                             5 5 ,7 7 7                            

3 3 5 5 ,7 7 7                               1 ,0 6 3           4 00                             5 6 ,4 4 0                            

3 4 5 6 ,4 4 0                               1 ,0 7 6           4 00                             5 7 ,1 1 5                            

3 5 5 7 ,1 1 5                               1 ,0 8 9           4 00                             5 7 ,8 0 4                            

3 6 5 7 ,8 0 4                               1 ,1 0 2           4 00                             5 8 ,5 0 6                            

3 7 5 8 ,5 0 6                               1 ,1 1 5           4 00                             5 9 ,2 2 1                            

3 8 5 9 ,2 2 1                               1 ,1 2 9           4 00                             5 9 ,9 5 0                            

3 9 5 9 ,9 5 0                               1 ,1 4 3           4 00                             6 0 ,6 9 2                            

4 0 6 0 ,6 9 2                               1 ,1 5 7           4 00                             6 1 ,4 4 9                            

4 1 6 1 ,4 4 9                               1 ,1 7 1           4 00                             6 2 ,2 2 0                            

4 2 6 2 ,2 2 0                               1 ,1 8 6           4 00                             6 3 ,0 0 6                            

4 3 6 3 ,0 0 6                               1 ,2 0 1           4 00                             6 3 ,8 0 7                            

4 4 6 3 ,8 0 7                               1 ,2 1 6           4 00                             6 4 ,6 2 3                            

4 5 6 4 ,6 2 3                               1 ,2 3 2           4 00                             6 5 ,4 5 5                            

4 6 6 5 ,4 5 5                               1 ,2 4 8           4 00                             6 6 ,3 0 3                            

4 7 6 6 ,3 0 3                               1 ,2 6 4           4 00                             6 7 ,1 6 6                            

4 8 6 7 ,1 6 6                               1 ,2 8 0           4 00                             6 8 ,0 4 7                            

4 9 6 8 ,0 4 7                               1 ,2 9 7           4 00                             6 8 ,9 4 4                            

5 0 6 8 ,9 4 4                               1 ,3 1 4           4 00                             6 9 ,8 5 8                            

5 1 6 9 ,8 5 8                               1 ,3 3 1           4 00                             7 0 ,7 8 9                            

5 2 7 0 ,7 8 9                               1 ,3 4 9           4 00                             7 1 ,7 3 8                            

5 3 7 1 ,7 3 8                               1 ,3 6 7           4 00                             7 2 ,7 0 6                            

5 4 7 2 ,7 0 6                               1 ,3 8 6           4 00                             7 3 ,6 9 1                            

5 5 7 3 ,6 9 1                               1 ,4 0 5           4 00                             7 4 ,6 9 6                            

5 6 7 4 ,6 9 6                               1 ,4 2 4           4 00                             7 5 ,7 2 0                            

5 7 7 5 ,7 2 0                               1 ,4 4 3           4 00                             7 6 ,7 6 3                            

5 8 7 6 ,7 6 3                               1 ,4 6 3           4 00                             7 7 ,8 2 6                            

5 9 7 7 ,8 2 6                               1 ,4 8 3           4 00                             7 8 ,9 0 9                            

6 0 7 8 ,9 0 9                               1 ,5 0 4           4 00                             8 0 ,0 1 3                            
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Sr. N o. O p balance Interest Installm ent of 

1%

TD S A m ou nt Clo sing 

Ba lan ce

N et C heque 

Am oun t

1 100,000    1,906        1 ,000              191                100,906        809                

2 100,906                 1,923        1 ,000              192                101,829        808                

3 101,829                 1,941        1 ,000              194                102,770        806                

4 102,770                 1,959        1 ,000              196                103,729        804                

5 103,729                 1,977        1 ,000              198                104,706        802                

6 104,706                 1,996        1 ,000              200                105,702        800                

7 105,702                 2,015        1 ,000              201                106,716        799                

8 106,716                 2,034        1 ,000              203                107,750        797                

9 107,750                 2,054        1 ,000              205                108,804        795                

10 108,804                 2,074        1 ,000              207                109,878        793                

11 109,878                 2,094        1 ,000              209                110,972        791                

12 110,972                 2,115        1 ,000              212                112,087        788                

13 112,087                 2,136        1 ,000              214                113,224        786                

14 113,224                 2,158        1 ,000              216                114,382        784                

15 114,382                 2,180        1 ,000              218                115,562        782                

16 115,562                 2,203        1 ,000              220                116,764        780                

17 116,764                 2,226        1 ,000              223                117,990        777                

18 117,990                 2,249        1 ,000              225                119,239        775                

19 119,239                 2,273        1 ,000              227                120,512        773                

20 120,512                 2,297        1 ,000              230                121,809        770                

21 121,809                 2,322        1 ,000              232                123,130        768                

22 123,130                 2,347        1 ,000              235                124,477        765                

23 124,477                 2,373        1 ,000              237                125,850        763                

24 125,850                 2,399        1 ,000              240                127,248        760                

25 127,248                 2,425        1 ,000              243                128,674        757                

26 128,674                 2,453        1 ,000              245                130,126        755                

27 130,126                 2,480        1 ,000              248                131,606        752                

28 131,606                 2,508        1 ,000              251                133,115        749                

29 133,115                 2,537        1 ,000              254                134,652        746                

30 134,652                 2,566        1 ,000              257                136,218        743                

31 136,218                 2,596        1 ,000              260                137,815        740                

32 137,815                 2,627        1 ,000              263                139,442        737                

33 139,442                 2,658        1 ,000              266                141,099        734                

34 141,099                 2,689        1 ,000              269                142,789        731                

35 142,789                 2,722        1 ,000              272                144,510        728                

36 144,510                 2,754        1 ,000              275                146,265        725                

37 146,265                 2,788        1 ,000              279                148,052        721                

38 148,052                 2,822        1 ,000              282                149,874        718                

39 149,874                 2,857        1 ,000              286                151,731        714                

40 151,731                 2,892        1 ,000              289                153,623        711                

41 153,623                 2,928        1 ,000              293                155,551        707                

42 155,551                 2,965        1 ,000              296                157,516        704                

43 157,516                 3,002        1 ,000              300                159,518        700                

44 159,518                 3,040        1 ,000              304                161,558        696                

45 161,558                 3,079        1 ,000              308                163,638        692                

46 163,638                 3,119        1 ,000              312                165,757        688                

47 165,757                 3,159        1 ,000              316                167,916        684                

48 167,916                 3,200        1 ,000              320                170,116        680                

49 170,116                 3,242        1 ,000              324                172,359        676                

50 172,359                 3,285        1 ,000              329                174,644        671                

51 174,644                 3,329        1 ,000              333                176,973        667                

52 176,973                 3,373        1 ,000              337                179,346        663                

53 179,346                 3,418        1 ,000              342                181,764        658                

54 181,764                 3,464        1 ,000              346                184,228        654                

55 184,228                 3,511        1 ,000              351                186,740        649                

56 186,740                 3,559        1 ,000              356                189,299        644                

57 189,299                 3,608        1 ,000              361                191,907        639                

58 191,907                 3,658        1 ,000              366                194,565        634                

59 194,565                 3,708        1 ,000              371                197,273        629                

60 197,273                 3,760        1 ,000              376                200,033        624                



METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR ADVERTISING A COMMERCIAL 

eMpro India is basically a value added service provider company, that provide the value added service to the telecom users. eMpro have their own 
projects that can be an eye opener for the people and give priority to their clients and public. The projects of eMpro India is related to Advertising, 
Market research, Public relation, Mobile Content, Information Sharing, Product and Document Verification as well as Solution for Business like, Lead 
Generation, Voting, Survey, Feedback, originality of Products, Gaming and many more. These services will be available to the customer on demand, 
after getting the request from end user the engine of respective application will process the request and provide response for the same by predefined 
communication medium.

EMPRO , established as a very focused telecom base domain Company and through detail consumer research they created few innovative ideas of 
Mobile Advertising. The models are based on user's voluntarily acceptance to use the services offered by EMPRO. Empro respects every individuals 
privacy and strongly believes that Mobile is a personalized communication tool which should be used by his/her personal preference

EMPRO is launching innovative business models and which facilitates the Mobile/Phone users to get rewards by listening or viewing the 
advertisements. The advertisers are able to reach the right target audience and subscribers receive the interested product/service information. The 
service drives the advertisers and audiences to have a close communication which results mutual benefits. 

IT MAY KINDLY BE NOTED THAT AS PER THE SECTION 11A(7)OF THE PETENTS ACT, 1970 ON AND FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS 
APPLICATION FOR PETENT AND UNTIL THE DATE OF GRANT OF PETENT IN RESPECT OF THIS APPLICATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL HAVE THE LIME 
PRIVILEGES AND RIGHTS IF A PETENT FOR THE INVENTION HAD BEEN GRANTED ON THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THE SAID APPLICATION.

Office of Controller Generral of Petents Design, and Trademarks 

Indian Patent Information Retrieval System
  

((IPIRS)
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(12) PATENT APPLICATION PUBLICATION                                                           (21)Application No. : 1388/DEL/2008 

(19) INDIA 

(22) Date of filing of Application :11/06/2008                                                            (43) Publication Date : 25/07/2008 
                        Journal No. - 30/2008  

(54) Tit le of the invention : "METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR ADVERTISING A COMMERCIAL USING MOBILE TELEPHONE”

